
The Effect of Nutrition
Education Using Pocketbook

Media on Iron and Protein
Intake

by Henny Cahyaningsih

Submission date: 07-Jun-2023 07:37AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2110641879
File name: Effect_of_Nutrition_Education_Using_Pocketbook_Media_on_Iron.pdf (247.91K)
Word count: 3322
Character count: 17287



3

3

5

7

18

21

31

41

42

43

45

46



1

3

9

9

14

14

21

24

29

33

34

35

38

40

51



1

1

2

2

3

6

6

16

22

22

36

50



1

1

4

4

6

8

10

11

12

13

15

17

19

20

23

25

26

27
28

30

32

3739

44

47

48

49



23%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

16%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

The Effect of Nutrition Education Using Pocketbook Media on
Iron and Protein Intake
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

zombiedoc.com
Internet Source

repository.widyatama.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.akfarsurabaya.ac.id
Internet Source

persagi.org
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Mosul
Student Paper

www.econstor.eu
Internet Source

repository.unusa.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.poltekkesjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

ijcbnm.sums.ac.ir
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

ejournal.kopertis10.or.id
Internet Source

ejournal.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

Fachry Amal, Flora Niu. "BUKU SAKU SEBAGAI
MEDIA PENGETAHUAN PENCEGAHAN
HIV/AIDS PADA IBU HAMIL", GEMA
KESEHATAN, 2020
Publication

Annasari Mustafa, Annisa Rizky Maulidiana.
"The Effectiveness of Nutrition Education
about Local Specific Food-based Balanced
Nutrition Recommendation on Dietary Intake
Level and Anemia Status in Female
Adolescents at the Hidayatullah Arrohmah
Islamic Boarding School Malang", KnE Life
Sciences, 2019
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Islam Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Mataram
Student Paper

kink.onesearch.id
Internet Source



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

Submitted to Badan PPSDM Kesehatan
Kementerian Kesehatan
Student Paper

ejournal.delihusada.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal2.litbang.kemkes.go.id
Internet Source

pdxscholar.library.pdx.edu
Internet Source

ejournal.iainbengkulu.ac.id
Internet Source

scholar.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

Syabilila Indraswari, Endang L Achadi. "The
Differences of Haemoglobin changes between
two methods of IFA Supplementations among
Anemic Female Adolescent Students of
Miftahul Huda Al Azhar Langgensari Islamic
Boarding School, West Java", Indonesian
Journal of Public Health Nutrition, 2020
Publication

docobook.com
Internet Source

nhanaunyuunyu.wordpress.com
Internet Source



27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ejurnal.poltekkes-tjk.ac.id
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

www.ijcmr.com
Internet Source

Endah Yulianingsih, Hasnawatty Surya
Porouw, Yusni Podungge, Yusni Igirisa, Febri
Dwi Yanti. "Tempe Juice As An Alternative
Treatment For Anemia In Adolescent Girls",
Jurnal Aisyah : Jurnal Ilmu Kesehatan, 2021
Publication

anyflip.com
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

jppipa.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.utu.ac.id
Internet Source



37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42

nomensenbanunaek.blogspot.com
Internet Source

İlknur Münevver Gönenç, Neslihan Yılmaz
Sezer. "Evaluation of the effectiveness of four
different training techniques in the
development of non-stress testing application
skills: A randomised controlled trial", Nurse
Education Today, 2019
Publication

Hendy Wijaya, Kuncoro Foe, Ami Soewandhi,
Hevi Wihadmadyatami, Yudy Tjahjono. "The
effect of supplementation of
Isomaltooligosaccharide and emulsified
medium-chain triglycerides on blood glucose,
β-hydroxybutyrate and calorie intake in male
Wistar rats", Clinical Nutrition Open Science,
2021
Publication

Lesley Maunder, Lorna Cameron, Mark Moss,
David Muir, Neil Evans, Roger Paxton, Holly
Jones. "Effectiveness of self-help materials for
anxiety adapted for use in prison – a pilot
study", Journal of Mental Health, 2009
Publication

e-journal.sari-mutiara.ac.id
Internet Source

journals.viamedica.pl
Internet Source



<1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

repository.medri.uniri.hr
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

Ayuningtiar ., Aryani Sudja, Mamat Rahmat,
Mimin Aminah, Fita Faiqotunnisa, Hasbi M
Haidhar. Jurnal Riset Kesehatan Poltekkes
Depkes Bandung, 2019
Publication

Chandan Datta, Yink Loong Len, Karol
Łukanowski, Konrad Banaszek, Marcin
Jarzyna. "Sub-Rayleigh characterization of a
binary source by spatially demultiplexed
coherent detection", Optics Express, 2021
Publication

doaj.org
Internet Source

ejournal.poltektegal.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jurnalbidankestrad.com
Internet Source

"1st Annual Conference of Midwifery", Walter
de Gruyter GmbH, 2020
Publication



51 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

www.id-press.eu
Internet Source


